

Neuhaus Big Easter Egg assorted chocolates 351g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (sugar, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **soy** lecithins, flavour)(**milk,soya**), dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, butter oil (**milk**), cocoa butter, emulsifier: **soy** lecithins, flavour) (**milk,soya**), sugar, white chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, emulsifier: **soy** lecithins, flavour)(**milk,soya**), **hazelnut(nuts)**, cocoa butter, glucose syrup, cocoa mass, butter (**milk**), whole **milk** powder(**milk**), cream(**milk**), caramel paste (glucose fructose syrup, sweetened condensed **milk** (sugar, **milk**), coconut fat, water, humectants: glycerol of rapeseed, emulsifier: **soy** lecithins, salt)(**milk,soya**), stabiliser: sorbitols of **wheat**, almond(**nuts**), shea butter, coconut fat, humectants: glycerol of rapeseed, invert sugar syrup, candy syrup, skimmed **milk(milk)**, sunflower oil, almond paste(**nuts**), cocoa powder, puffed rice (rice flour, sugar, salt, cocoa butter), raspberry, flavours,, **biscuit (wheat** flour, sugar, **wheat** malt flour, emulsifier: sunflower lecithins, **wheat** starch, raising agent: sodium carbonates, salt, flavouring)(**wheat**), coffee, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), apple paste, butter oil(**milk**), water, caramelised sugar, whole **milk(milk)**, dextrose, emulsifier: **soy** lecithin(**soybean**), mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, orange (orange peel, sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, acidity regulator: citric acid), sugar syrup, mango, black tea, earl grey tea, salt, honey, fat reduced cocoa powder, whey powder (**milk**)(**milk**), colouring agent (concentrate of spirulina and apple), spices, vanilla, skimmed yoghurt powder (**milk**), colour: paprika extract; salt (guã@rande), acid: citric acid

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(25)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(35)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(55) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2192.91 per 100g / 658.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 533.77 per 100g / 160.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 34.16 per 100g / 10.20 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.14 per 100g / 5.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 48.28 per 100g / 14.50 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42.91 per 100g / 12.90 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) 6.32 per 100g / 1.90 Per Portion
Salt (g) .13 per 100g / .03 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Belgium

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.